
Чемпіонат України серед дорослих
Федерація стрільби з лука України (2023CHE)
м. Львів, З 20-09-2023 до 24-09-2023

Класичний лук - Чоловіки
1
64

ІВАШКО Маркіян
НЕМЧЕНКО Євген

LVIV
DNP

6
0

33
32

РОМАНЮК Іван
МАЛУШИН Олександр

CHRV
SUM

6
0

17
48

СЕРДЮК Олександр
КОСТИК Стефан

HAR
CHRV

6
0

49
16

СОРОКА Павло
ВАКСМАН Костянтин

LVIV
LVIV

5
6

T.7
T.8

9
56

ДЮНЯШЕВ Микита
ФІЛАТОВ Єгор

HAR
ZAP

6
0

41
24

ДРАБІК Олег
ХАВТУРА Валентин

LVIV
RIV

6
2

25
40

ЖУРИЛО Максим
ЛОВЧИКОВ Дмитро

LVIV
HAR

7
1

57
8

ОЛІЙНИК Артем
БОЙКО Олександр

LVIV
LVIV

3
7

5
60

УСАЧ Михайло
МУРАХОВСЬКИЙ Олександр

RIV
CHRV

6
4

37
28

УСТІНОВ Артем
ЄМЧИК Богдан

LVIV
LVIV

6
0

21
44

МЕЛЕХОВ Артем
НАУМЧУК Василь

HAR
RIV

6
0

53
12

ЗАВКА Степан
ПАНЦИРУ Олександр

CHRV
LVIV

0
6

13
52

МІЛЬКОВИЧ Іван-Павло
ЦИМБАЛЮК Руслан

LVIV
IFR

4
6

45
20

ВАСИЛЬКОВ Нікіта
ПЕТРИШИН Максим

CHRV
CHRV

1
7

29
36

КОМАР Антон
ГОРИК Ярослав

RIV
LVIV

4
6

61
4

ФОМІН Дмитро
ОВЧИННІКОВ Артем

RIV
SUM

0
6

3
62

КОЖОКАРЬ Іван
АЛЄШНІКОВ Євген

CHRV
LVIV

7
1

35
30

СЛІПЕЦЬ Остап
ПІЦЮГА Валерій

LVIV
KIY

6
4

19
46

МАКАРЕВИЧ Сергій
ЗАНІК Тарас

LVIV
LVIV

6
4

51
14

СЕНЮРА Сергій
МАТЛАК Олександр

LVIV
CHRV

0
6

11
54

ПЕРКОВ Іван
ДИМАРЧУК Олександр

LVIV
VOL

6
2

43
22

БАТРАЧЕНКО Артем
ГАЛАЙКО Віталій

SUM
CHRN

5
6

T.6
T.8

27
38

КОЛЕСНИК Максим
ГАНЗЮК Назар

HAR
CHRV

7
1

59
6

РАШЕВСЬКИЙ Іван
РУБАН Віктор

SUM
HAR

3
7

7
58

КРАВЧУК Микита
САПОЖНИКОВ Андрій

HAR
LVIV

6
0

39
26

СЛЮСАРЧУК Вадим
ТАБАКА Ігор

CHRV
LVIV

6
0

23
42

ГАВЕЛКО Юрій
АНТОНЕНКО Данило

LVIV
CHRK

7
1

55
10

ГОЛЯГІН Дмитро
ЛІСНЯК Владислав

LVIV
SUM

4
6

15
50

КАМЕНСЬКИЙ Володимир
ЛЬОСКІН Іван

HAR
CHRK

4
6

47
18

ЯЦЕНКО Олександр
ІЛЬЇН Богдан

HAR
SUM

6
4

31
34

СОБУЦЬКИЙ Назар
ШТИРБУ Іван

VOL
CHRV

6
4

63
2

КУЧКОВСЬКИЙ Назар
ГУНБІН Олексій

RIV
SUM

0
6

28 29 27
27 27 25

Івашко М.
Романюк І.

6
0

25 25 26 28 29
25 29 25 29 27

Сердюк О.
Ваксман К.

6
5

T.9+
T.9

27 28 27 29
27 23 27 23

Дюняшев М.
Драбік О.

6
2

27 27 26 22
26 29 28 28

Журило М.
Бойко О.

2
6

27 28 29 28
28 26 24 25

Усач М.
Устінов А.

6
2

29 24 26 26 28
28 24 27 28 28

Мелехов А.
Панциру О.

4
6

24 22 26
25 24 27

Цимбалюк Р.
Петришин М.

0
6

22 26 29
29 27 30

Горик Я.
Овчинніков А.

0
6

28 28 27 27 28
27 28 27 28 24

Кожокарь І.
Сліпець О.

6
4

28 27 29 26 27
29 28 27 26 28

Макаревич С.
Матлак О.

3
7

28 26 28 26
23 26 20 25

Перков І.
Галайко В.

7
1

26 25 23
27 29 28

Колесник М.
Рубан В.

0
6

28 27 27 25
25 28 22 23

Кравчук М.
Слюсарчук В.

6
2

28 29 29 25
28 26 29 24

Гавелко Ю.
Лісняк В.

6
2

26 24 26 24 27
26 28 23 23 26

Льоскін І.
Яценко О.

7
3

25 28 25 28 25
25 28 27 28 28

Собуцький Н.
Гунбін О.

3
7

28 27 25
24 26 23

Івашко М.
Сердюк О.

6
0

27 27 26 27
27 28 27 28

Дюняшев М.
Бойко О.

1
7

27 27 27 28
27 27 26 27

Усач М.
Панциру О.

6
2

24 28 25 22
28 28 28 26

Петришин М.
Овчинніков А.

1
7

25 28 28 26 25
28 26 27 29 24

Кожокарь І.
Матлак О.

6
4

24 29 28 26
29 29 28 27

Перков І.
Рубан В.

2
6

26 28 26 27 25
28 29 25 23 22

Кравчук М.
Гавелко Ю.

6
4

29 28 26 25 27
27 27 28 27 27

Льоскін І.
Гунбін О.

6
5

T.9+
T.9

29 25 30 28
27 27 26 27

Івашко М.
Бойко О.

6
2

30 27 29 27 26
26 30 28 28 24

Усач М.
Овчинніков А.

6
4

27 27 28 27
28 29 28 29

Кожокарь І.
Рубан В.

1
7

27 27 26 26
15 22 28 25

Кравчук М.
Льоскін І.

6
2

26 30 29 25 28
27 28 28 26 26

Івашко М.
Усач М.

6
4

25 28 29 26 27
23 30 28 26 25

Рубан В.
Кравчук М.

7
3

Бронза

28 27 28 26
27 29 25 24

Усач М.
Кравчук М.

6
2

Золото

28 30 26 28 27
25 26 26 29 26

Івашко М.
Рубан В.

7
3
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